10:30
11:45
2:00
3:45

FINAL TIME SCHEDULE

OLIVER NIKOLOFF INVITATIONAL, 2021
FRIDAY, April 2

JAVELIN
JAVELIN
HAMMER
HAMMER

SATURDAY, April 3

10:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:30
1:00
1:30
2:00
2:00
2:00
3:00

11:15
11:45

12:00
12:20
12:40
12:45
12:50
1:05
1:15
1:20
1:25
1:30
2:00
2:10
2:20
2:30
2:50
3:05
3:15
3:20
3:25
4:05
4:25
4:30
4:40
5:20

DISCUS
POLE VAULT
LONG JUMP
LONG JUMP
DISCUS
HIGH JUMP
SHOT PUT
HIGH JUMP
TRIPLE JUMP
TRIPLE JUMP
POLE VAULT
SHOT PUT

Senior recognition
National Anthem

3,000m STEEPLE
3,000m STEEPLE
4 x 100 relay
4 x 100 relay
1,500m
1,500m
100m

100m

400m

400m

110H

100H

800m

800m

400H

400H

200m

200m
5,000m
5,000m

4 x 400 relay
4 x 400 relay
10,000m
End of Meet

(M)
(W)
(M)
(W)

(M)
(M) (4.00m opening)
(M)
(W)
(W)
(M) (1.80m opening)
(M)
(W) (1.50m opening)
(M)
(W)
(W) (3.00m opening)
(W)

(W)
(M)
(W)
(M)
(W)
(M)
(W)
(M)
(W)
(M)
(M)
(W)
(W)
(M)
(W)
(M)
(W)
(M)
(W)
(M)
(W)
(M)
(M)

Coy Field
Coy Field
Coy Field
Coy Field

Field Size

2
9
7
15

10
6

5

17 (2 flights)
11

4

8

10

3

6

7

18 (2 flights)

1 heat
1 heat
1 heat
1 heat
2 heats
2 heats
3 heats
2 heats
2 heats
2 heats
2 heats
2 heats
3 heats
2 heats
2 heats
1 heat
3 heats
2 heats
2 heats
1 heat
1 heat
1 heat
1 heat



