FINAL TIME SCHEDULE

OLIVER NIKOLOFF INVITATIONAL, 2021

FRIDAY, April 2				Field Size
10:30	JAVELIN	(M)	Coy Field	2
11:45	JAVELIN	(W)	Coy Field	9
2:00	HAMMER	(M)	Coy Field	7
3:45	HAMMER	(W)	Coy Field	15
SATU	RDAY, April 3			
10:00	DISCUS	(M)		10
12:00	POLE VAULT	(M) (4.00m opening)		6
12:00	LONG JUMP	(M)		5
12:00	LONG JUMP	(W)		17 (2 flights)
12:00	DISCUS	(W)		11
12:30	HIGH JUMP	(M) (1.80m opening)		4
1:00	SHOT PUT	(M)		8
1:30	HIGH JUMP	(W) (1.50m opening)		10
2:00	TRIPLE JUMP	(\mathbf{M})		3
2:00	TRIPLE JUMP	(W)		6
2:00	POLE VAULT	(W) (3.00m opening)		7
3:00	SHOT PUT	(W)		18 (2 flights)
11:15	Senior recognition			
11:45	National Anthem			
12:00	3,000m STEEPLE	(W)		1 heat
12:20	3,000m STEEPLE	(M)		1 heat
12:40	4 x 100 relay	(W)		1 heat
12:45	4 x 100 relay	(M)		1 heat
12:50	1,500m	(W)		2 heats
1:05	1,500m	(M)		2 heats
1:15	100m	(W)		3 heats
1:20	100m	(M)		2 heats
1:25	400m	(W)		2 heats
1:30	400m	(M)		2 heats
2:00	110H	(\mathbf{M})		2 heats
2:10	100H	(W)		2 heats
2:20	800m	(W)		3 heats
2:30	800m	(M)		2 heats
2:50	400H	(W)		2 heats
3:05	400H	(M)		1 heat
3:15	200m	(W)		3 heats
3:20	200m	(M)		2 heats
3:25	5,000m	(W)		2 heats
4:05	5,000m	(M)		1 heat
4:25	4 x 400 relay	(W)		1 heat
4:30	4 x 400 relay	(M)		1 heat
4:40	10,000m	(M)		1 heat
5:20	End of Meet			